1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹25.93 ₹242.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 22Gp5YM80r66dHgd4aIY Date & Time: 23/05/2023, 08:52:33 hrs Invoice Value: 242.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer for Girls cute Makeup box for kids with Smileys
and emoji 2 Compartment Funky Cosmetic organizer Unique gifts for
girls and stationary organizer (Eco Friendly) (Black) | B09VQ2X8WF (
GKD000515-JSBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1ntdwSz3ktzuKMOQYh1q Date & Time: 23/05/2023, 08:45:54 hrs Invoice Value: 149.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Beer Mugs
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Beer) | B0C1TBZ7GL (
GKD000548-BQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹51.86 ₹484.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Eighty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxBmfcBwbxHSKzWjCWxJY2gXSodHecne

Date & Time: 23/05/2023, 07:31:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
484.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLSK6S (
GKD000545-MA12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹295.54 1 ₹295.54 12% IGST ₹35.46 ₹331.00

TOTAL: ₹35.46 ₹331.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1ZTCPIPM2caBfH0yZZZn Date & Time: 23/05/2023, 07:24:34 hrs Invoice Value: 331.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Mandala Art Tissue
Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Namaste) | B0C2CVN986 (
GKD000549-MA ) 
HSN:7324

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 11118jReZgTIfgmIeTrb1by12
Date & Time: 23/05/2023,
04:25:25 hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWspPcwBg1P1wF5JCVN0zJfznIqEz8CPw